
03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903665 PERRET ALAIN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

03900629 VUITTON ROGER (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900857 MARME MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905418 BURDIN GÉRARD (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD) P - G

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD) G - P

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03900328 CETRE DANIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900961 BUATOIS GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903949 GUILLIN JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) G - P

03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03903078 TRONTIN MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) G - P

03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905007 JOUVENCEAU GEORGES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900413 BOILLOT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE) G - P

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900148 MARTINELLO ANTOINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908584 GAY BERNARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU) P - G

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE) G - P

03900403 PLATHEY JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908326 PETITJEAN JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907939 MASSARDIER ANNE-MARIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03907377 HENRIET RAPHAËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901420 DEBRU GEORGES (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE) G - P

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY) G - P

03908563 JACQUIN JEAN-CLAUDE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03908250 FISCHER CHRISTIAN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE) G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS) P - G

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT) P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2017_04_19



02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

Office

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

Office

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

Office

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

Office

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS) G - P

03900403 PLATHEY JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908326 PETITJEAN JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907939 MASSARDIER ANNE-MARIE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905007 JOUVENCEAU GEORGES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900413 BOILLOT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) P - G

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)

03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE) G - P

03900629 VUITTON ROGER (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900857 MARME MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905418 BURDIN GÉRARD (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

03908563 JACQUIN JEAN-CLAUDE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE) P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2017_04_19



1/4 de Finale 

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03908563 JACQUIN JEAN-CLAUDE (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908449 GHENO ROBERT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

13 - 0

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

13 - 4

03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905007 JOUVENCEAU GEORGES (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900413 BOILLOT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

0 - 13

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

11 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903198 BERGER JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

0 - 0

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

0 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'2017_04_19 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 24

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908611 ROSSIGNOL MARISE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908639 TASTEVIN GABRIELLE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903108 VALET NOËL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

G - P

03906496 MARTINELLO ADRIENNE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900240 FOURNIER FERNAND (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07005736 FONTAINE MARCIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906592 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

07100834 CORDELIER RÉMI (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07102441 BONIN JEAN-PIERRE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07112958 BEHR JOEL (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)

G - P

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07005736 FONTAINE MARCIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

G - P

03908611 ROSSIGNOL MARISE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908639 TASTEVIN GABRIELLE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906592 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906592 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

G - P


